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March 2019
(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission)
Notification of Consummation
File Number: 0000193435 Submit Date: 06/16/2022 Lead Call Sign: KJRC FRN: 0011873114
Service: Full Power FM = Purpose: Notification of Consummation = Status: Accepted = Status Date: 06/21/2022
Filing Status: Active
Section Question Response
Attachments Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being No
filed with this application?
Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information
Applicant Address Phone Email Applicant Type
Real Presence Radio  Mark Hollcraft +1 (701) 795-0122 mark@yourcatholicradiostation.com Corporation
503 7th Street North
Suite 101
Fargo, ND 58102
United States
Contact Name Address Phone Email Contact Type
Dennis J. Kelly 30628 Detroit Road, Box +1 (202) 293- dkellyfcclawl@comcast.  Legal
Attorney 278 2300 net Representative
Law Office of Dennis J. Westlake, OH 44145
Kelly United States
Details
Date of Consummation FRN of Licensee Post-consummation
2022-06-15 0011873114

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will not be consummated

Call Sign Facility ID File Number Will Not Consummate
KGWD 60487 0000189846
WWEN 88658 0000189847
K232Cz 77735 0000189848
KSMR 58590 0000189849
W288Al 29191 0000189850
K223DF 202079 0000189851
K211GF 146399 0000189852
KBPG 91479 0000189853
KXRP 90269 0000189854

KVXR 35863 0000189855



Certification

Attachments

WBKK
KZZQ
KSJP
KZJZ
KGLL
KWTL
KQAQ
KSTJ
KPHA
K206EI
K252GC
KJRC
K217GL
K234BR
K254DJ
KZTW

K216EE

Section

Authorized Party to Si

Information not provided.

160559

189545

174859

18530

122432

69201

56811

175622

172316

106488

202080

90517

83194

153441

202081

190440

89597

gn

0000189856
0000189857
0000189858
0000189859
0000189860
0000189861
0000189862
0000189863
0000189864
0000189865
0000189866
0000189867
0000189868
0000189869
0000189870
0000189871

0000189872

Question Response

WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM
OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE
AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001)
AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION
AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND
JOR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).

| declare, under penalty of perjury, that | am an authorized Chuck Huber
representative of the above-named applicant for the President
Authorization(s) specified above.

06/16/2022
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