

(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission) Notification of Consummation

File Number: **0000193435**

Submit Date: 06/16/2022 | Lead Call Sign: KJRC | FRN: 0011873114

Service: Full Power FM

Filing Status: Active

Purpose: Notification of Consummation

Status: Accepted

Status Date: **06/21/2022**

General Information

Section	Question	Response
Attachments	Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being filed with this application?	No

Applicant Information

Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information

Applicant	Address	Phone	Email	Applicant Type
Real Presence Radio	Mark Hollcraft 503 7th Street North Suite 101 Fargo, ND 58102 United States	+1 (701) 795-0122	mark@yourcatholicradiostation.com	Corporation

Contact Representatives Information (1)

Contact Name	Address	Phone	Email	Contact Type
Dennis J. Kelly Attorney Law Office of Dennis J. Kelly	30628 Detroit Road, Box 278 Westlake, OH 44145 United States	+1 (202) 293- 2300	dkellyfcclaw1@comcast. net	Legal Representative

Consummation **Notification Details**

Details

Date of Consummation	FRN of Licensee Post-consummation
2022-06-15	0011873114

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will *not* be consummated

Call Sign	Facility ID	File Number	Will Not Consummate
KGWD	60487	0000189846	
WWEN	88658	0000189847	
K232CZ	77735	0000189848	
KSMR	58590	0000189849	
W288AI	29191	0000189850	
K223DF	202079	0000189851	
K211GF	146399	0000189852	
KBPG	91479	0000189853	
KXRP	90269	0000189854	
KVXR	35863	0000189855	

WBKK	160559	0000189856
KZZQ	189545	0000189857
KSJP	174859	0000189858
KZJZ	18530	0000189859
KGLL	122432	0000189860
KWTL	69201	0000189861
KQAQ	56811	0000189862
KSTJ	175622	0000189863
КРНА	172316	0000189864
K206EI	106488	0000189865
K252GC	202080	0000189866
KJRC	90517	0000189867
K217GL	83194	0000189868
K234BR	153441	0000189869
K254DJ	202081	0000189870
KZTW	190440	0000189871
K216EE	89597	0000189872

Certification

Section	Question	Response
Authorized Party to Sign	WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001) AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND /OR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503). I declare, under penalty of perjury, that I am an authorized	Chuck Huber
	representative of the above-named applicant for the Authorization(s) specified above.	President 06/16/2022

Attachments

Information not provided.